CENTRE

SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI
SILIGURI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4
44
a4

3001
3002
3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018
3019
3020
3021
3022
3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036
3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049

HULDIBARI ROYAL
HULDIBARI ROYAL
HULDIBARI ROYAL
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
NEW CHUMTA - ROYAL
MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MATELLI

MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
SUKTIPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA
MAKRAPARA

FULBARI HIGH GROWN
SARASWATI ROYAL
NANDIBARI TEA
DHANUSH

DHANUSH

DHANUSH

DHANUSH

DHANUSH

DHANUSH

MADATI

HANSKHALI ROYAL
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
SRIKRISHNA SUPREME
KANCHAN

KANCHAN

KANCHAN

KANCHAN

KAVISH PREMIUM
SAUDAMINI
SAUDAMINI

INVOICE | GRADE | WEIGHT | Pkgs

D1736
D1781
D1525
R365
R368
R387
R371
R388
DC882
DC1013
DC1035
DC1023
DC1047
DC1014
DC1015
DC1036
DC1046
DC1065
DC164
DC167
DC145
DC149
D118
DC168
DC145
DC146
DC149
HD775
D629
D1025
D1400
D410
D423
D279
D394
D414
D.425
DS961
DS1163
DS1165
DS1166
DS1168
D490
D491
D500
D501
D1318
D582
D589

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD1
PD
PD1
PD1

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD1
PD1
PD1

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD1
PD1

760
760
760
520
650
650
525
350
760
380
760
760
760
570
380
570
570
570
245
350
315
175
175
735
280
420
160
700
600
650
780
525
350
1225
700
490
840
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
1120
806
304
190

20
20
20
20
25
25
15
10
20
10
20
20
20
15
10
15
15
15

7
10

21

12

20
20
25
30
15
10
35
20
14
24
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31



